
A Proud Tradir ion in Fi rearms

Dan Wesson Arms
293 Main Street, Monson, MA 01057

/413\267-4081

January l, 1988
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PARTS LIST FOR

DAN WESSON

Model: E-2S, l4-2S, 70E, 714 (Servtce)
Model: 9-2, l5-2, 22, 22M, 32 (Target)

709, 715, 722, 722N1, 732

L. Wrench

2. Gauge, Bbl. & Cyl. Clearance

4. Barrel Nut

5. Front Sight

6. Front Sight Pin

7. Shroud

8. Barrel

9. Frame

10. Main Spring Guide

11. Main Spring

12. Firing Pin Retaining Pin

13. Rear Sight Elevation Tension

Spring

14. Rear Sight Elevation Screw

15. Rear Sight Body

16. Rear Sight Retaining Pin

17. Fir ing Pin Spring

18. Fir ing Pin

Cyl. Aligning Ball

Spring, Cylinder Aligning Ball

Aligning Ball Screw

Ejector Rod

Latch Retaining Screw

Latch
Latch Spring

Crane
Ejector Rod Bushing

Ejector Spring

Short Side Plate Screw
Long Side Plate Screw
Side Plate

Cylinder
Extractor

Bolt Spring

Shroud Locating Pin

Bolt Plunger

\G-

37. Bolt

38. Hand

39. Trigger

40. Front Sight Retaining

Screw

41. Trigger Return Spring

42. Crane Lock

43. Hand Spring
44. Connector
45. Strut Plunger

46. Strut Spring
47. Strut
48. Hammer

49. Mainspring Sert

50. Grip

51. Tr igger Stop Screw

52. Grip Screw
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PARTS PRICE LIST
January 1, 19E8

Part Numbers

Stainless
Number

Blue
Number

l .

2.

4.

) .

34.
35.
36.

38.

6.

8 .

9.

10.

I  l .

12.

13 .

t4.
L  15 .

16.

t7 .

18 .

19.

20.

2 t .

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

3 1 .

94009-N

91000-N

9m.26

94008-N

90M7

92028-l

10316

94017-N

90024

95100

90000

92007.N

l 1006

92021-N

ll0l0

90018

95000-N

90010

92014-N

92015-N

l l0l9

94009

91000

90026

94008

90M7

92028-l

10316

94017

90024

95100

90000

92007

10089

92021

10187

90018

95000

90010

92014

92015

10062

90020

94015

91008

10269

10021

Wrench Assembly

Barrel-Cylinder Clearance Gauge

Barrel Nut

Front Sight (For &2S and 1425 Series Revolvers Only)

For Interchangeable Colored Front Sight see

"Accessori€s" of Regular Price Sheet

Front Sight Pin

Shroud

Barrel

Frame

Main Spring Guide

Main Spring

Firing Pin Retaining Pin

Rear Sight Elevation Tension Spring

Rear Sight Elevation Screw

Rear Sight Body

Rear Sight Retaining Pin

Firing Pin Spring

Firing Pin - Specify rtfor .22 or.38/.357

Cylinder Aligning Ball

Cylinder Aligning Ball Spring

Aligning Ball Screw

Eiector Rod

Latch Retaining Screw

Latch

Latch Spring

Crane Assembly

Ejector Rod Bushing

Ejector Spring

Short Side Plate Screw

Long Side Plate Screw

Side Plate

Cylinder Assembly

Extractor Assembly -#38 should be ordered

with this item

Bolt Spring

10289
r4012-N
14008

90020-N

94015-N

91008-N

10269-N

il002

10289

140t2

14008

$ .89
2.83
t.26

Retail

1.05

1.95

r .28
.89

.89

1.57

.89

1.05

1.95

r.05
1.05
1.05

2.74

1.05

12.05

1.05

.89

.89

.89

.89

22.78

.89

1.05

1.05

4.59

3.68

See Regular Price Sheet

See Regular Price Sheet

See Regular Price Sheet

Not availa*{ofsale.

Not available for sale.

Not available for sale.

Not available for sale.

Not available for sale.

Shroud Locating

Bolt Plunger

Pin

Bolt

Hand - Requires fitting
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39.

40.

41.

42. Crane Lock

43. Hand Spring

Part Numbers

Stainless
Number

Blue
NumberPart

Trigger Assembly

Front sight Retaining Screw

Trigger Return Spring

10185-N

92022-N

90027

I l0l5

90016

91001-N

90005

10272-N

l00ll-N

10009-N

92018-N

9200,6

10317

92024

92023

90041

9l0l I

RS-3D

10185

92022

9W27

1026/,

90016

91001

90005

t0272

l00l l

10009

Retail

$ 15.03

1.05

.89

.89

.89

3.09

1.05

1.05

,89
15.03

4.73

M.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Connector (Specify .22, .32, or .38/.357)

Strut Plunger

Strut Spring

Strut

Hammer

Mainspring Seat

Grip - See "Accessories'Section of Regular

Price Sheet

51. Trigger Stop Screw

52. Grip Screw

53. Rear Sight Blade (.125 or .080 Notch)

54. pWindage Screw Retainerl

55. \ windage Screw Y .

56. 2Windage Plunger Sprinq

sz.( winoage Plunger . ll.

t 58. Rear Sight Assembly (.125 Notch)

92018

92006

10317

92024

92023

90041

9l0l l

RS-3D

.76
1.05

?.83
t .N
.82

t.22
.56

36.58


